
BeST Transit, Athens

Penn York Opportun.

Tops Plaza, Sayre

Elizabeth Square

Keystone Manor

Guthrie/RPH, Sayre

BeST Transit, Athens

DuPont, Towanda

GTP, Towanda

BeST Transit, Progress

Towanda Plaza, Ashi’s

Family Dollar

Guthrie (Memorial) 

BeST Transit, Progress

Towanda Plaza, Ashi’s

Colonial Towers

Colonial Terrace

Guthrie/RPH, Sayre

Tops Plaza, Sayre

BeST Transit, Athens

5:15 a.m.

5:35 a.m.

5:37 a.m.

5:45 a.m.

5:50 a.m.

6:20 a.m.

6:25 a.m.

6:32 a.m.

6:32 a.m.

6:52 a.m.

6:57 a.m.

7:15 a.m.

7:20 a.m.

7:50 a.m.

7:55 a.m.

8:02 a.m.

5:30 a.m.

5:40 a.m.

5:45 a.m.

6:03 a.m.

6:23 a.m.

6:28 a.m.

6:45 a.m.

6:50 a.m.

7:20 a.m.

7:25 a.m.

7:33 a.m.

7:33 a.m.

7:53 a.m.

7:56 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:47 a.m.

9:12 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:18 p.m.

5:58 p.m.

6:01 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

110

210

211

111

6:15 p.m.

RT. 1: WORK EXPRESSRT. 1: WORK EXPRESS

5:30 p.m.

5:50 a.m. 7:20 a.m. 6:50 a.m. 8:10 a.m.

NOTE: The times shown in BOLD type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that 
time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time. 


