RT. 1: WORK EXPRESS

BeST Transit, Athens	5:15 a.m.	6:32 a.m.	5:30 a.m.		8:30 a.m.			
Penn York Opportun.					8:47 a.m.			
Tops Plaza, Sayre			5:40 a.m.					4:40 p.m.
Elizabeth Square			5:45 a.m.				5:58 p.m.	4:50 p.m.
Keystone Manor							6:01 p.m.	
Guthrie/RPH, Sayre								5:00 p.m.
BeST Transit, Athens			6:03 a.m.	7:33 a.m.		4:40 p.m.		5:20 p.m.
DuPont, Towanda	5:35 a.m.	6:52 a.m.	6:23 a.m.	7:53 a.m.				
GTP, Towanda	5:37 a.m.	6:57 a.m.	6:28 a.m.	7:56 a.m.				
BeST Transit, Progress	5:45 a.m.	7:15 a.m.	6:45 a.m.	8:05 a.m.				5:30 p.m.
Towanda Plaza, Ashi's	5:50 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	6:50 a.m.	8:10 a.m.		5:00 p.m.		5:35 p.m.
Family Dollar	5:50 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	6:50 a.m.	8:10 a.m.		5:00 p.m.		5:35 p.m.
Guthrie (Memorial)								5:35 p.m.
BeST Transit, Progress						5:10 p.m.		
Towanda Plaza, Ashi's						5:18 p.m.		
Colonial Towers				8:10 a.m.				
Colonial Terrace				8:10 a.m.				
Guthrie/RPH, Sayre	6:20 a.m.	7:50 a.m.	7:20 a.m.		9:00 a.m.			
Tops Plaza, Sayre	6:25 a.m.	7:55 a.m.	7:25 a.m.		9:05 a.m.			
BeST Transit, Athens	6:32 a.m.	8:02 a.m.	7:33 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	9:12 a.m.		6:15 p.m.	6:00 p.m.

NOTE: The times shown in **BOLD** type are exact -- you can expect the bus to be there at that time. The times in LIGHT type are estimated. You can expect the bus to be close to that time.